

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-0097	Version: 2	2	Name:			
Туре:	City Resolutio	n		Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/9/2022			In control:	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council		
On agenda:	2/14/2022			Final action:	2/17/2022		
Title:	Subject:Community Benefits And Freight Compatibility For Howard Terminal ProjectFrom:President Fortunato Bas, Vice Mayor Kaplan, Councilmember KalbRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Requiring City Council Action On Community Benefits AndFreight Compatibility, Concurrently With Or Prior To, Consideration And Approval Of A DevelopmentAgreement With The Athletics Investment Group LLC D/B/A The Oakland Athletics For The ProposedWaterfront Ballpark District Project To Be Developed On That Portion Of The Port Area That IsCommonly Known As The Charles P. Howard Terminal And Is Located Along The Inner Harbor Of TheOakland-Alameda Estuary						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Memo, 2. View Legislation, 3. 89044 CMS

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/17/2022	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted as Amended	Pass
2/10/2022	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject:Community Benefits And Freight Compatibility For Howard Terminal Project

From: President Fortunato Bas, Vice Mayor Kaplan, Councilmember Kalb

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Requiring City Council Action On Community Benefits And Freight Compatibility, Concurrently With Or Prior To, Consideration And Approval Of A Development Agreement With The Athletics Investment Group LLC D/B/A The Oakland Athletics For The Proposed Waterfront Ballpark District Project To Be Developed On That Portion Of The Port Area That Is Commonly Known As The Charles P. Howard Terminal And Is Located Along The Inner Harbor Of The Oakland-Alameda Estuary